ARIZONA BOXING & MMA COMMISSION

DOUGLAS A. DUCEY MATTHEW VALENZUELA
GOVERNOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
2016 EVENT SCHEDULE
As of March 25, 2016

1. BATE— MMA Show—SaturdayJandary-16,2016 (Completed)

8. DATE: MMA Show — Friday, April 1, 2016
PROMOTER:  Aggression Session LLC (MMA Tournament)
TIME & PLACE: First Fight at 9:00 a.m. We Ko Pa Resort, 10438 N. Fort McDowell, Fort McDowell, AZ 85264

WEIGH-INS: 4:00 p.m. Thursday, March 30" at Same as Venue

1110 W. Washington, Suite 450
Phoenix, AZ 85007
Phone (602) 364-1721 Fax (602) 364-1703
Website: www.azboxingandmma.gov
“AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY / AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER”
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MATTHEW VALENZUELA
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

MMA Show — Saturday, April 2, 2016

Aggression Session LLC (MMA Tournament)

First Fight at 9:00 a.m. We Ko Pa Resort, 10438 N. Fort McDowell, Fort McDowell, AZ 85264
4:00 p.m. Friday, April 1** at Same as Venue

MMA Show — Sunday, April 3, 2016

Aggression Session LLC (MMA Tournament)

First Fight at 9:00 a.m. We Ko Pa Resort, 10438 N. Fort McDowell, Fort McDowell, AZ 85264
4:00 p.m. Saturday, April 2"  at Same as Venue

MMA Show - Saturday, May 14, 2016

World Fighting Federation

First Fight at 7:30 p.m. Wl|d Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
6:00 p.m. Friday, May 13" at Same as venue (Chrome Nightclub upstarrs)

BOXING Show — Friday, May 20, 2016

Iron Boy Promotions

6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater 440 N. 32™ Street, Phoenix, AZ

5:00 p.m. Thursday, May 19" @ Crescent Crown 1640 W. Broadway Rd. Mesa, AZ

BOXING Show — Saturday, May 28, 2016 (Pending Commission Approval)
GoBox Promotions (CBS TV Broadcast)

6:00 p.m., Gila River Arena 9400 W. Maryland Avenue, Glendale, AZ

1:00 p.m. Friday, May 27" @ Same as venue

MMA Show — Saturday, June 4, 2016 (Pending Commission Approval)
Iron Boy Promotions (1% MMA show)

6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, 440 N. 32" Street, Phoenix, AZ

1:00 p.m. Friday, June 3 @ TBD

MMA Show - Saturday, June 25, 2016 (Re-scheduled from 11/28/2015)
Adrian Romo

First Fight at 7:00 p.m., Blue Water Casino, 11300 Resort Drive, Parker, AZ

7:00 p.m., Friday, June 24" — Same as venue

MMA Show - Saturday, August 20, 2016

World Fighting Federation

First Fight at 7:30 p.m. Wl|d Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
6:00 p.m. Friday, August 19" at Same as venue (Chrome Nightclub upstarrs)

MMA Show - Saturday, November 19, 2016

World Fighting Federation

First Fight at 7:30 p.m. Wild Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
6:00 p.m. Friday, November 18"™ at Same as venue (Chrome Nightclub upstairs)

1110 W. Washington, Suite 450
Phoenix, AZ 85007
Phone (602) 364-1721 Fax (602) 364-1703
Website: www.azboxingandmma.gov
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